Bus Schedule

Contractor: ;

Driver: Simona Jordan Weight: 29000 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr : . Aide(s). N/A

‘ Nurse{s): N/A

Sense 33

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Mifler Depot (new lot) 0 ' 7:10 AM 0.00
2  Shelby St X E Legrande Ave - 1 7:22ZAM - 518
3 E Legrande Ave X Ringgold Ave 3 7:22 AM 5.31
4 624 E Raymond St 0 7:24 AM 572
5  E Legrande Ave X S East St - 4 725AM 624
8 {(Garfisld Place Apts) 2242 Ransdell St -3 7:27 AM 6.68
7 E Pleasant Pkwy N Dr X Union 0 729AM  7.05
8 45 W Pleasant Run Parkway South Dr 0 7:31 AM 7.78
9 W Gimber St X S Capitol Ave 0 7:31 AM 8.14
10 Southern X Pennsylvania St 1 7:33 AM 8.57
11 Ransdeil St X Southern 0 7:33 AM 8.82
12 2760 S East St 1 7:34 AM g.1
13 Sandra Ln X Brill Rd 6 7:368 AM 9.84
14 551 E Sumner Ave 3 7:40 AM 10.66
15 4946 Manker St 2 7:45 AM 12.65
16 El Lago Blvd X Lake Park Blvd (Little Bear's DC) 9 7:53 AM 15.86
17 Beecher St X Orieans St 0 8:03 AM 19.57
18 Sense 0 8:04 AM 20.19

Transfer Student Count

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 33 54 min.

Miles With Students 15.01

Miles Without Students 5.18

Created: 7/31/2023 12:30PM : ‘ BusBoss Copyright {C) 2023 : Page 4



Bus Schedule

v HETEL HEHIE i e e b HE e T U RIphe
aﬁ B : Bl L

CSntractor: : feet 8 inches
Driver: Simona Jordan 29000 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr : N/A

' _ Nurse(s): N/A
Sense 29

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Sense | 0 315 PM 000
2 Sheiby St X E Legrande Ave 1 317 PM 0.92
3  E Legrande Ave X Ringgold Ave 3 3:18 PM 1.05
4 624 E Raymond St 0 3:20 PM 1.46
5 E Legrande Ave X S East St 4 3:21 PM 1.98
6 Beecher St X Orleans St 0 3:22 PM 2.28
7 (Garfieid Place Apts) 2242 Ransdell St 2 325 PM 3.22
8 E Pleasant Pkewy N Dr X Union o 3:26 PM 3.59
8 45 W Pleasant Run Parkway South Dr a 329PM 432
10 W Gimber 5t X S Capitol Ave 0 3:30PM 4868
11 Southemn X Pennsylvania St 1 3:31 PM 511
12 Ransdell St X Southern 0 I31PM 536
13 2760 S East St 1 3:32 PM 565
14 Sandra Ln X Brill Rd 3 3:34 PM 6.38
15 551 E Sumner Ave 3 3:37 PM 7.10
16 4946 Manker St 2 3:42 PM 9.19
17  El Lago Bivd X Lake Park Blvd {Little Bear's DC) 9 3:50 PM 12.40
18  Manual High School 0 4:01 PM 15.84

Transfer Student Count - 0

Second School Student Count | 7 0

Total Students 29 46 min.

Miles With Students 12.40

Miles Without Students 3.44

Created: 7/31/2023 12:‘30PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 _ : Page 5





